b

- 30.700

BODY LIGHTING

BODY STWLES

i
ol
FIGURE PART g | % -
ST GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION e MODELS 4 E é E g
«|o|=|5]|&
HIEFEREE
30,702 - BODY WIRING HARNESS
Harness (LLH.D.).....ceu.. STeT e ala = e e vesessnss | 204775 | 491 1
Harness (L.HuD.).uueeneesiesssnssssesnsnnasss | 206332 | 491 1
Harness (L.H.D.)...oivssrsnannns e laTal e aretarcta 205823 | 491 1
7-1-17 | Harness (L.H.D.) ...t casenenssasnsssssannnnnns 204774 | 492 1
Harness (L.H.D.)...ccceannrrnnnns N tar tIee e silmiata 206083 | 492 1 1
Harness (L.H.D.).......... e el pimam i an vawssss | 206333 | 492 1
Harness (L.H.D.,). feewsssassseemssssssunana | 204797 | 495 1
7-2_17 | Harness (L.H.D.)............ (L Lt weess | 204776 | 496 1
Harmess (L.HE.D.)............ PRt i cesss | 206084 | 496 1
Harmess (R.H.D.) ... iovunennnorss e e i T 206369 | 491 1
Harness (R.H.D.) ... ocercunnnnnns SRR et SE 208370 | 495 1
Cable and Sccket (Roof Sigol........... ceeas. | 205827 | 491 2
Screw, No. 10-16 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec.... 532 | 481 4
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth..........ues 294 | 491 4
Terminal...scvonsssansnnnmnrsnnnss N R 200996 | A1l *| ®=| ®| *| =
Terminal.......... i LA GRSl A i e 201458 | A1l *| x| x| #]| *
Toarminal.....ooceenvucennas e R YT ceae 201214 | A1l #| x| x| #| =
Sleeve, 13/64" I.D. x 1"..... e mmme e ces | 200997 | ALL | x| *| =] *
Sleeve, 964" I.D, x 1. ... s e + | 200898 | A1l | #( ¥ x| x
Sleeve, 15/64" 1.D, = 1. ...... N e 200999 | A1l *| k| ¥| K| =*
Sleeve, 9/684" I.D. X 1 1/2". ... 0 ccausnnanrnns 201459 | A1l ®=| k| ®| *| *
Clip {on Deck Lidl.....oveceerunacsn ety n b R 206112 | 491 492 8
Clip {(on Roof Rall).....ccciuvnncnannas careas | 206112 | ALl =1
Clip (to Dash),..coviuvenn FemABTA s mm R ees. | 205830 | 492 .5
Clip (to Fleoor Pan),.......... PP At g 205930 | 492 6
Screw, No. 8-15 x 1/2" Rd. Hd Er Rec. (to
Floor PAR) .. v venasscnrnnnnns At b et o967 | 492 [
Screw. No. B-1B x 3/8" Rd Hd, Cr. Rec. (to
Pash}...vvves arals i s]alele al wia Bt At RS A . T26 | 492 ]
Switch (Roof Sign)....cecveereeess e e e 200821 | 491 1
Serew, No., B-32 x 1/4" Pan Hd. Cr. Rec..... 600 | 491 2
Lockwasher, o, B Int. Tooth.............. s 273 | 491 2
Screw, No, 8-32 x 1/4" Rd., Hd. Cr. Rec.
(Terminal) .. ..o ervvarransanannnsns hi 357 | 491 2
Lockwasher, No. 8 Shake Prunf .......... 201356 | 491 2
Cable, Switch Feed..... s T eer--. | 2OSB28 | 401 1
Cahle (to "Y" Commector)....ccioveanan A . | 205829 | 491 2
Connector, "V ... cvenarennas aTalala’ CuCA s e R e .. | 202180 | 491 2
i 30.704 - DOME LIGHT
Light Complete.............x e e Tale JaTata e ac weaas | 203071 | ALL 1 1| 1
Housing........ O C e T e R R eees | 200836 | ALL 1 1 1
Screw, No. 6-18 x 578" F1. Hd. Cr. Ree. Tap. 508 | All 4 i) 4
Lens and Begel,........ o [T A R Pt RIS eesae. | 200826 | A1 1 1| 1
Cable, Connector.......... A o 3 11 P cesss | 200828 | A11 1 il 1
Spring, Bulb Socket....... O E ) S T . | 200B60 | 411 1 1j 1
Bulb, S.C., 6-8 V, 21 C.P, ..... P P P 201360 | ALL 1 it 1
Terminal, Cable..... R 5 L e A LTl 201214 | All 1 1| 1
Terminal, Cable........ e Tabelaalniatns aintelatars sessea. | 200892 | AL1L1 1 1| 1
Clip (on Roof Bow)....... 2 L R iy eeaess | 2068113 | A1] 5 5
¢

¥ Az required

276




BODY LIGHTING 30.700
EQDY STYLES
] z
o GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION il mopets | 2. |2|-] %
MUMBER MNUMBER ElZ|2|2|=
= | |F|5| &
1 z[a3fs5] &
30.706 - DOME LIGHT SWITCH
30-21-16 | Switch, Manual....... S E s A A ke hey e ialmieTafeletala s 204779 | A1l 1 111
Screw, Ho. 6=18 x 3;’4" Ov. Hd, Cr. Rec.
{Chrumﬂ) ..................... Pr sl s 524 | A1l 2 21 2
Switeh, Automatic (in Duor Pillar}.......... . | 204228 | A1 3 3| 3
Screw No. 6-18 x 3/8" F, Hd, Cr. Rec, 510 |All 6 6| 6
Plate, Switch Hole Cover......iuiuncncvrnnnnns 206181 | 491 2
Screw, No, 6-18 x 3/8" Fl. Hd. C‘r Rec..... 510 | 491 4
30.710 - GLOVE COMPARTMENT LIGHT
Bulb.......conuvus. PtatAEhrhmsapanE 2sra b aman 201502 | 492,495,496 1111
Reflector.....co.innnennes. Fr R E e e A vee | 204T7T2 | 492,495,496 1(1(1
Ring, Retadndbog. ... ..ovnrvnnnnnss s aE e a 204773 | 492,495,496 1)1(1
Terminal, Cable.............. ttaa e immaa s ++ [ 200892 | 492 405,496 1j1(1
T=1-11 | Switch, Automatic......vovevvnnnnnn sessacana. | 204771 | 492 495,406 1111
30.714 - WINDOW AND TOP LIFT WIRING HARNESS
Harness, Window Lift (Hydraulic)...... seaeen. | 206117 | 492 496 1
Terminal........... b T e e e ssssisiaanas | 201458 | 492,488 4
Terminal. tE A B bR m e tr A B i rm gy ++e | 206115 | 492 , 496 14
Sleeve, 9!&4" I D x 1, RNy X b ey he 200998 | 492,496 14
Sleeve, 15/64" I.D, x 1'r o S A TR S 200899 | 492 496 2
Bleeve, 9/764" I.D. 2 1 L/, o i ennnrnrnnns 201459 | 492,496 4
Cable, Pump Feed..........oocnmuuen. sesrre... |206118 | 492 496 1
Clip (to Floor Pan)......uweses & i valaiia i e eeceTe 4 . | 205930 | 492,496 3
Clip (to Center Pillar)............. rreaseaen (205932 | 492,406 2
Screw, No. B-15 x 1/2" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec..... 567 | 492,486 7
30-12-19 |Harness, Window Lif‘t (Vacuum) ........ sreensss. |206114 | 492, 4096 1 1
Terminal.........:.. A R P rteisBarneay 206115 |492,496 8 8
dleeve, Terminal 9/64" T.D, x 1", ... oo vsennn. 200998 (492 496 9 g9
Fuse (9 ABP)...ivsssoniirrnnnnns e aTa e s T 201508 | 492,496 1 1
Cable, Vacuum Pump Feed........vovuurruans voe [206116 | 492,495 1 1
Sleave, Terminal 15/64" I.D. x 1, .,......... 200998 | 492,496 2 2
Clip, Cable (to Door Vacuum Tube)........ «va. (205025 | 402, 496 2 2
30-11-57 [Harness, Top Lift.....cov'irivencennn. tE Rt 206119 | 492,496 1
Sleeve, 5/684" T D, X 1. ... civiocnecnnnn sras | 200998 | 492,496 1
30.716 - ROOF SIGN
3ign, Roof (Executive Green)........ rrrarasss. | 205B24 | 491 1
Sign, Roof (Saddle Bronze)......... O AR OO 205825 | 4901 1
Sign, Roof (Cardinal Red)........0vvvwnnnes .. |206515 | 491 1
Pad, Sipgn Mountinmg. ... . ...ovnmvmunnnn. +.. | 205826 |491 2
Screw, No. 6=-20 x 7/8" Pan Hd. 51. Tap,.... T14 | 491 2
Screw, No, 6-20 x 3/4" Pan Hd. S1. Tap..... 713 | 491 4
Flatwasher Ho, Bevesieennmasnas A R S 715 | 491 6
Washer, 3}16“ (Rubber).....voviiwvmnnen. +.. | 205832 | 491 6
30.718 - DOOR INDICATOR LIGHT
Jewel, Light Indicator Complete (incl.
Retainer and Lens).....cverrinmnnnnnss saees | 205830 | 491 1
Loekwasher, 3/4". . . ... ueunreen. Lt e et et 205833 | 491 1
Nut, 3/4"=32 Hx.......... Era eI E s ada iy .. | 205834 | 491 1
Bulb, 5.C., 6-8V, 1L C.P.....vu.uv.s srsesesssea | 201462 | 491 1

ary




	kfpm460276.jpg
	kfpm460277.jpg

